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UNIT VII (1898-1945) Ch. 24 Student Outline – THE GREAT DEPRESSION & THE NEW DEAL  

 
1. Describe	the	main	causes	of	the	Great	Depression:	

	
	

2. Describe	what	overall	effect	these	causes	had:	
	

	
3. Describe	the	initial	government	response	by	the	Hoover	administration	and	how	it	was	ineffective:	

	
	

4. Describe	the	philosophy	behind	FDR’s	New	Deal?	
	

	
5. List	and	describe	the	Three	R’s:	

a. R	 	
	
b. R	

	
c. R	

	
6. Describe	the	impact	of	the	following	programs:	

a. Emergency	Banking	Relief	Act	–		
	

b. Glass-Steagall	Act	–	
	

c. Farm	Credit	Administration	–		
	

d. Federal	Emergency	Relief	Administration	–		
	

e. Public	Works	Administration	–	
	

f. Civilian	Conservation	Corps	–		
	

g. Tennessee	Valley	Authority	–		
	

h. National	Recovery	Administration	–		
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i. Securities	and	Exchange	Commission	–		
	

j. Works	Progress	Administration	–		
	

k. Wagner	Act	–		
	

l. Social	Security	Act	–		
	

7. Describe	how	the	First	New	Deal	differed	from	the	Second	New	Deal:	
	

	
8. Explain	how	the	New	Deal	programs	in	general	a	break	from	past	national	policy?	

	
	

9. Describe	why	each	of	these	individuals/entities	opposed	the	New	Deal	programs:	
a. Charles	E.	Coughlin	–		

	
b. Dr.	Francis	Townsend	–		

	
c. Huey	Long	–		

	
d. The	Supreme	Court	–		

	
10. Describe	how	the	New	Deal	embodies	the	philosophy	of	Keyesian	economics:	

	
	

11. Explain	how	the	New	Deal	ended?	
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SOCIAL IMPACT OF THE 

GREAT DEPRESSION 
Explain how each group was affected by the depression 

Plight of MEN  
Plight of WOMEN  
Plight of AFRICAN 
AMERICANS  
Plight of CHILDREN  
Plight of FARMERS  
Plight of MEXICANS  
DEPRESSION CULTURE  
	
	
Answer	the	multiple-choice	questions	by	writing	the	correct	answer	in	the	spaces	below:	
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.	


